
Spring 2026 Denver Complete Prep Schedule

Prepares students for April 11 ACT and school based SAT

Test One:  Saturday, January 24, 3-6 pm

Class One:  Sunday, January 25, 3-6 pm

Class Two:  Sunday, February 1, 3-6 pm 

Class Three: Sunday, February 8, 3-6 pm 

Test Two:  Saturday, February 14, 3-6 pm

Class Four:  Sunday, February 15, 3-6 pm

Class Five:  Sunday, February 22, 3-6 pm 

Class Six: Sunday, March 1, 3-6 pm 

Test Three:  Saturday, March 7, 3-6 pm

Class Seven:  Sunday, March 8, 3-6 pm

Class Eight:  Sunday, March 22, 3-6 pm 

Class Nine: Sunday, March 29, 3-6 pm

Test Four:  Saturday, April 4, 3-6 pm

Class Ten:  Sunday, April 5, 3-6 pm

  


